Yashwantrao Chawhan Arts, Commerce & Science College,
Lakhandur, Distt. Bhandara

Structured feedback received from Students for design and review of syllabus
Semester wise /ycar wise !

Name of the Student: Mr/Ms/Mrs
| (5] e ——— Department: -

-Course; B.A./B.Com./B.Sc./M.A./M.Sc.

* The information will be used only for the improvement of the curriculum.
* You need not mention your name if you do not wish to.
*  Write your option as a, b, ¢ or d in given blank box.

1. The syllabus of each subject was T&%& Rvatar ssgramsn

a) Challenging

b) boring c) adequate _d) inadequate
STATeHE— ]

— | @cmanffirg qafe —__l It
2. Your academic ability to understand the course Was STEHATE FHvaTe Qe enar

a) more than adequate b) simply adequate ¢) inadequate d) unable to s;ay

0% vafa R | Irvafe U] e A
3. Understanding level of the course was :- SHATHA HHT T
a) manageable b) convenient c) difficult d) very difficult
3Merefiz ELikd T &t ’
= 4-Howemuch of ihe sﬂlabus was covered in class? B
R o Rt o qof wvam o
— | 2)85t0100% b) 70 to 85% = ﬂS_S_E?f?O%';ﬁ d) less than 55% ,

5. What is your opinion about the library materials for the course?

SRTHGHIEI sjeterafit Wiker @ yRen awd srwen s

1-a) excelent-- —| b) sufficient—— —[crimsufficient d) poor o
IPE vt gt SHIYAHREG
6. How was the availability of material for the prescribed reading?
ELRE: SR HRIS] Sfgard Sugedar
a) very good b) good c) insufficient d) poor T
I Gicg SEHIUAGRS

7. How was the role of internal assessment? 3iceta Femdmrdt e
c) helpful

a) effective b) moderate d) unable to say

"oy LU U SRy

8. What impact, according to you, will the internal assessment have on your course grade?

Sterfa sedi ARG AT Tty W

a) helps improving
7q

b) ,unﬁavorable

c) uneffective

d) not at all

PIETE! A

9. Were your assignments discussed with you?

quEl e aed a9 2 s

a) yes, fully
quraT gl

b) yes, partly
BTE YA

¢) sometimes

d) not at all
SifraT g

)
- ]
_ L
]
(]
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10. Was there any scope in syllabus for personal interaction with teachers?

Rueresteh snarmm e faadite wtawg myvarh W 2 F1

a) Yes

gotar g

b) to some extent
BTG T

¢c) no

e

d) can’t say
RIDRET K )

11. Did the course/syllabus encourage you for small group work?

DI IAHAM FRTeH TETd HTY HI0H Tge a7

a) Yes

guidr &

b) to some extent
B! FHIT

c) no

T

d) can’t say
T 2d AT

12. Did you visit industries, museums, laboratories, science centres,

banks and any other colleges and

universities? m@mmmﬁ,mm,ﬁmhmﬁmamﬁzmﬂm
a) Yes, frequently b) sometimes c) rarely d) not at all
T IRER weftaeft weffa At

13. Whether the course covered Gender Issues, Human Values, Environmental issues?

ST AT fS, FEh Tafaronfaseh g, aier s svara i o3 37 ¢

Yes, considerably Yes, Partly Not at all Can’t say .
T BTG FHII Sforard e Hio] AFa A
14. Did the syllabus have the practical value? SFHHE AaeIRG Iaifia gt a1y
Yes, fully Yes, Partly To some extent Can’t say
#a 3 HTE VAT W) ABd A

—

15. If you have other comments to offer on the course please do below:

T Falied rEH IR gl 7a @rdia s nisrda

i
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Yashwantrao Chawhan Arts, Commerce & Science College,
Lakhandur Distt. Bhandara

Structured feedback received from Teachers for design and review of syllabus
Semester wise /year wise

Teacher’s Name: Academic Session:
Subject: Year/Semester:
Course Name: Type of course (Core/Elective):

You are requested to give your valued feedback on curriculum to bring improvement in the quality of the course.
Select your ranking on the scale of A to E for each of the following parameters.
(A- Strongly Agree, B- agree, C- Uncertain, D- Strongly disagree, E- Disagree)

Feedback on Course A|B|C|D|E
1. | The depth of the syllabus content is adequate to have substantial learning
Results.
o | Course is adequate to fill the gap between modern life-challenges and
Academics.
3 | The syllabus can be covered within the stipulated period as per the plan o
4 The units/sections in the syllabus are appropriately arranged in a proper - B
sequence.
5 | The recommended textbooks are sufficient and based on the syllabus.
6 | Sufficient reference material and books are available for the topics
mentioned in the syllabus.
7 | The text/resources are interesting and successful in the classroom.
8 | The learning objectives are as per the needs of the students.
9 | The text/resources are sufficient for the preparation of lessons.
10

The text/resources are appropriate for my students’ level.

Feedback on Laboratory component

11

The prescribed experiments arouse the interest of pupils in the subject
and enhance their understanding.

12

The practicals help to develop experimental, design, problem solving

and analysis skills of the students.

You may offer your views on strength and weakness of the course and also give suggestions for
course improvement,

Date: Signature of Teacher
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Yashwantrao Chawhan Arts, Commerce & Science College,
Lakhandur Distt. Bhandara

Alumni Feedback
Name: Mr./Ms.
Age: Sex (M/F) ____ Programme and Pass Qut Year: ---------ezceemomeos
Occupation:

You are requested to give your valued feedback to bring improvement in the quality and development of the
institution. Select your ranking on the scale of A to I for each of the following parameters.
(A- Agree, B- Uncertain, C- Disagree)

Feedback A[B]|C
The learning experience I had at the college has been useful in my career and

present life.

The developments at the college in the recent years are appreciative.

The alumni should play a positive role in the development of the college.

The executive body of Alumni Association along with the college should take
Enitiatives to efficiently enroll and strengthen the Alumni Association.

The Alumni can willingly contribute to the development of the college?

Alumni may be invited to deliver a guest lecture/ training or motivational session
6 fin the college, if interested.

7. Most Memorablé moment in the college as a student.

8. Suggestions for improvement of the Alumni Association.

9. You may offer your views on strength and weakness of the college and also give suggestions for
quality improvement.

Date: : Signature
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1. The syllabus of each st 2. Your Acaderic abilty
v

3 A A 3.Understanding level of t 4. How much of the syllat:5.

 Challenging STTgTTesTa a.More than Adequate 3 b.

‘aMore than Ad o,

Convenient T 2.85% to

oAdequate T b, Simply Adequate T b.
2 Challenging 37T . Moro than Adoqualo 31 b
2 Challenging STERTATeF  More then Adequate 3 b

b70% 10 85%
Convenient FRIEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient B 2 85% to

Convenient BRIEF b 70% to 85%

c Adequate T cnadequate 3 c.Difficult T ©.55% 1o 0%
. Adequate TfET . Unable to say i3] 2 b. Convenient BT ¢ 55%to 70%
2 Challenging HTegT=Tera a.More than Adequate 3 ¢ Diffcult F81T a85%to

c Adequate T ‘aMore than Adequate 3f b. Conveniont B . 55% to 70%

c.Adequate Fafice b. Simply Adequate W b.
a.Challenging 3TeT=TTc+4 a,More than Adequate 3 b.
4. Inadequate T b. Simply Adequate T b.
2 Challenging TR 2. More than Adequate 31 b

Convenient FIEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient BEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient BRIEF ¢ 5% to 70%
Convenient AR g, Less than 55%

cAdequate TiE  d. Unable to say Hi7L ¥ c.Diffcult T 4. Less than 55%

2. Challenging STeRTTeAa a.More than Adequate 3 .
2 Challonging 3TEFTATE# a More than Adequate 3f b
2.Challenging 3TEETATEFa d. Unable to say A9 2 b,
2 Challonging 3TEET=Te# a More than Adequate f b
cAdequate T b. Simply Adequate T b
cAdoquate T b, Simply Adequate T 2
2.Challenging 3TEETATEa a.More than Adequate 31 b
b Boring FTEATE 2 More than Adequate 3 b.
a.Challenging HTEETATEHA a.More than Adequate 31 a.
2 Challenging 3TEETATE  More than Adequate 31 b,
cAdequate T a.More than Adequate 31 b
a.Challenging 3TEETeTEwa b. Simply Adequale T b,

Manageable T b 70% to 85%
Convenient SIER  d. Less than 55%
Convenient EFT g, Less than 55%
Convenient BEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient T 2.85% to
Manageable TN ¢ 55% to 70%
Convenient BRIEF ¢ 5% to 70%
Convenient TR 2.85% to
Manageable TN b 7% to 85%
Convenient T 2.85% to
Convenient BRIEF ¢, 5% to 70%
Convenient TR q. Less than 55%

a.Challenging 3TEETTEHa c.nadequate it c.Diffcult 8T 4. Less than 55%

2 Challenging STERTATF  More than Adequale 3 b,
2 Challenging STEETTeFM  Mora then Adoquala 3f b

Convenient SEEFT b 70% to 85%
Convenient BRI 85% to

2 Challenging STERTATaF b, Simply Adequate T c Diffcult 7T 4. Loss than 5%

2.Challenging TEFTe#a a.More than Adequate 3 b.
a.Challenging 3TEETATE#a b. Simply Adequate T b,
cAdequate T b, Simply Adequate T b,
cAdequate T b. Simply Adequate T b.
4. Inadequale e b, Simply Adequate T b,

Convenient B 2 85% to
Convenient BEERT ¢ 55% to 70%
Convenient FEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient BRIEF g, Less than 55%
Convenient AT ¢ 55% to 70%

b = b

€. 55% 10 70%

2 Challenging STERTATF b, Simply Adequate 7 c Diffcult 7T b 70% o 85%

2 Challenging 3TEETTe# . Mora then Adoqual 3f b

Convenient BRIEF ¢ 55% to 70%

cAdequate T b, Simply Adequate T b. Convenlent BT a,55% to
cAdoquate T a.More than Adequate 3 b. Converiont AT a.85% to
.Challenging STEETATEa d. Unable to say AL 2 c.Diffcult 7T o 55% to 70%

2 Challonging 3TEETeTe#a b. Simply Adequate T 2
2.Challenging 3TEETATEa  More than Adeaquate 31 b,
cAdoquate T aMore than Adequate 3 b
2.Challenging 3TEETATEA a.More than Adequate 31 b
cAdoquate T aMore than Adequate 3 b.
a.Challenging HTEETATEHA a.More than Adequate 31 b
2 Challenging 3TEETATEo a More than Adequate 31 b,
cAdequate T a.More than Adequate 31 b
2 Challenging 3TERTeTEa & More than Adequate 3 o
a.Challenging HTEETATEHa a.More than Adequate 3 a.
aChallenging 3TeRTTewa a.More than Adequate 3 .

Manageable TN 5 85% to
Convenient T 2.85% to
Convenient BER b 70% to 85%
Convenient BRIEF ¢ 5% to 70%
Convenient BT ¢ 55% to 70%
Convenient BRIEF b 70% to 85%
Convenient TR 2.85% to
Convenient BRIEF 4 85% to
Manageable T g, Loss than 5%
Manageable 3TN ¢ 55% to 70%
Manageable ST 5 85% to

a
b.
b.

a

What is your opinion at 6 How was the availabilty 7.

Excellent T
‘Sufficient e
Suffcient 7T
Excellent 3
Suffcient T
Insufficient 3raffeer.
Excellent S
Insufficient 3raffeer.

Excollont S
Suffcient 7T
Insufficient 3reifeer
Suffcient T
Insufficient 3rffeer

Excellent 5%
Excellent T
Suffcient T
Excellent T
Excellont 3
Excellent T
‘Sufficient e
Excellent S
Excellent S
‘Sufficient et
‘Sufficient e
Excellent S
Sufficient e
‘Sufficient et
Excellent T
‘Sufficient et
Poor SRR
Excollont 3%
Suffcient =T

Excellent
‘Sufficient et
Suffcient =T
‘Sufficient e
Excellent T
Excellent 5%
Excellent T
Excellont S
Excellent T
‘Sufficient et
Poor SRTATUTHR
Poor ST
Excellent S
‘Sufficient e
Excellent S
Excellent S
Excellent S
‘Sufficient e
Insufcient 3razee
Excellent T

aVery Good 3w

b,
b,

Good &%
Good &

a.Very Good 3

b,
c.
b,
b,
b,
b,

Good &1
Insufficient AT
Good &1
Good &=
Good &%
Good &

a.Very Good 3

Insufficient 3TTAETAT

0 Poor IR

B
3
B
b
®
b
®
b

Good &1
Good &
Good &%
Good &
Good &%
Good &
Good &%
Good &1

a.Very Good 3w

b,
b,

Good &1
Good &=

a.Very Good 37

b,

Good &
Insuficient JraAeerA

aVery Good 31

Good &1

aVery Good 3

b,

3
v
v
v
v

Good &
Good &=
Good &1
Good &
Good &1
Good &

aVery Good 3

aVery Good 31

aVery Good 3

aVery Good 3w

b,

Good &%

4.Poor SRR

3
v
3
v
3

Good &%
Good &1
Good &=
Good &1
Good &=

a.Very Good 37

b,
b,

Good &=
Good &1

a.Very Good 3

a
b
b
b
B

a

8. What impact, according 9.
How was the role of nt 3fertar

Were your assignments

R T T 11, Was there any scope 12,01 you visit industies

13.\Whether the course c¢ 14.Did the syllabus have * 15. If you have other comments to offer on the course please do below:
AT eI e

Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fully Joter: €18 ey T 0T 0T (FTATeseR) « ST 310N STt vy o () » T ST fegarer Feres AGaoh (@RIIey) Page 2 RIvaTdh Sefiss &ier e avel 375 arveier 31

Effective RO a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully T 8 a.Yes et €7 2. Yes, frequenty 8 e a
Moderalo #E 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, flly Ec: 71 a.Yes i € b.Sometimes #HHTN 2. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fully T € Chagal
Moderale A7 bunfavorable ST . W b Yes, Partly T U . To some extent T8 7 Grmy and sports
Moderale #T  a Helps improving ST b Yes, partly FTAY ST a.Yes i € . Raraly 7 2. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fuly T @y sylabus is awesome
Moderale #77  bunfavorable ST . wd ST, b. Yes, Parlly FTEY ST .To some extent FTEY T The educalion is vry impretion
Helpful Tgrar . Ineffective SRV c. Sometimes T c. No T . Rarely 7t Notat all STaT 181 ¢.To some extent T8 57 Garit say
Helpful FEras d. Not atall SO A1 a. Yes, fully Ufa: @1 d. Can't say Hi7] e T¢ a. Yes, frequently 812 KR a. Yes, considerably @T a.Yes, fully qUfer: 81 & ST8Y 330Kl &5 TI9Tel TR
Moderale AT b unfavorable S b Yes, parlly FTAY SO a.Yes i € b. somelimes FHE d. Cartt say Fo, 2 7 c.To some extent FTE 5 Good
Moderate #Eas a.Helps improving SN a. Yes, fully Ui 81 b. To some extent &8 5% b. sometimes FUFN b Yes, Parlly T AU a.Yes, fully id: X1 Good teacher and helping for any work
o o e Noadr . Rarely Tt b. Yes, Parll #18 THIIE b, Yes, Partly 3 Allok
Effecive TRUTHH: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, flly TET: 71 a.Yes i € 2. Yes, froquently 81 s a. Yes, considerably 3=t a.Yes, fully T 97 Excellent
Moderale A7 b.unfavorable S b. Yes, partly FTEY SO a.Yes Ui € 4 Notatal ST AL, b. Yes, Parlly T8I TAUTE a.Yes, fuly T 8 Good syllabus
Helptul T . neffecive TRVTTHTH: d . Not at all 37aTe 7. b. To some extent FTEY 5 d. Not at al e Y. . Carit say Fo, ey T d. Can't say Ty a7 O
Helpful @R b.unfavorable SEig . Sometimes S a.Yes e B 4 Notatall ¥¥ Tt . Carttsay T AT b Yoo, Party i o 9%
Effective TROTHE  bunfavorable T a. Yes, fully TR 89 a.Yes et @1 2. Yes, frequently ST T &, Yes, considerably T b, Yes, Partly ¥ yas
Helpful T b unfavorable ST c. Sometimes T b. To some extent FTEY 5 a. Yes, frequenty 8T A:b. Yes, Parly T THVTE a.Yes, fully T @ This program Is very nice.
Hel e . 4. Can't say T, T . a.Yes, yFaReTo T Al ok
Helpful FEra: a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully Ufer: €19 a.Yes qofer: 11 b. sometimes FUWF b, Yes, Partly FTE FHIE a.Yes, fully Ther: 817 et Hihelet B1el I H HFATH FA1el e €.
Moderate 5T a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully T 8 a.Yes it @1 4 Notatal ST AT, 2. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fuly T ¥ Good
Moderale FETH b unfavorable S b Yes, partly FTEY ST b. To some extent FTEY 5 b. sometimes W b, Yes, Partly FTEY TAVTE a.Yes, flly T @1 UGS HOTel St ST RISV e T
Moderale #T7  b.unfavorable S b. Yes, parlly STEY ST b. To some extent FTEY 5 c. Rarely Ffact b.Yes, Partly T8 T b, Yes, Parly 3. Everything was offecive and excallent
Effecive TRUTHH: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully TEic: 71 a.Yes i @ 2. Yes, froquenty €1 aTte b, Yes, Parlly #18 SaToe a.Yes, fully it 1 ok
Helptu weras a Helps improving ST a. Yes, flly U &/ a.Yes e @ b. Someimes S 2. Ys, considerably T a.Yes, fully U ¥ Excellont
Effective SROTHATEE c. Ineffoctive SROTFTES b. Yes, partly 78 SATVTa b. To some extent T 57 ¢, Rarely 3t b.Yes, Parlly FT8 FHUT: a.Yes, ully S0 B9 itis a course very affecive
Helpfu T a.Helps improving ST d . Not a al 33 T8, b. To some extent 7Y 5 d. Not al all ST aTHY.  d. Can' say &9 a5t T c.To Some extent €Y 7 o) aATsr
Helpfu Tera e . wa. b Yes, Parlly T8 O ¢ To some extent T8 %7 Thats all
Unable to say BTV . Not atall 18 . Not at all 5FE7aTer A€, d. Can't say A7, e 1€ . Not at all #ENTA1€L. o, Can't say 9 %t 1 b. Yes, Partly 3R Nothing
Moderale AT d. Notatal FTE@IATE . Yes, fully Ui &7 b. To some extent FTEY 5 a. Yes, frequenly §1 Tt a. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, flly Ui €17 31eTe e 8 O e
Unable to say BITOaT . Inffective SRUTAEHH a. Yes, fully T 87 b. To some extent 7Y 72 b. sometimes FUFEN b, Yes, Parlly FTEY ST c.To some extent &7EY 7 o
Helpfu Tera a Helps improving ST b, Yes, parlly FTEY ST b. To some extent FTEY 5 b. somelimes #FHT b, Yes, Parlly FTET ST b. Yes, Partly %13 Very tough
Effecive TRUTH: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, flly U 41 a.Yes qufe: € b. sometimes FAFEN 2. Yos, considerably &4 a.Yes, fully T ¥ Nice syallabus and co operative teachers
Moderale AT b.unfavorable S b, Yes, parlly FTEY SR b. To some extent FEY 5 c. Rarely Tt b. Yes, Parlly T AT . To some extent Y 5 peom good course
Moderale #ET  bunfovorable ST b Yes, parly T8 T . Yes 0 b.sometimes TER b Yes, Parly T SETITE aYes, uly R @
Moderate 5t  b.unfavorable S b, Yes, parll 18 TV b. To some extent 1 5 c. Rarely TR b Yes, Parlly Y FEUT: cTo some extent Y 72 oy
Moderale AT . Ineffecive SRVTATAHTR: b, Yes, parlly FTEY STTa b. To some extent FTEY 5 d. Not al all T Y. b. Yes, Parlly FTEY ST a.Yes, flly T €7 Digital macyama kde ksha dyave
Moderate #es b.unfavorable S b. Yes, partly FT SV b. To some extent TEY 5 b. sometimes FY b, Yes, Parlly FTEY ST b. Yes, Partly 31 He abhyes samadhan karak ahe
Helpfu T bunfavorable ST . wa b. Yes, Parlly T T . To some extent T8V 51 very good tichining
Effective SRUTET  b.unfavorable Tgw c. b. Tl o a.Yes, FaTt b. Yes, Partly 3 No
Effective SROTHRA & Helps improving ST b. Yes, parlly 7 TATVTa a.Yes o €71 b. somelimes T b, Yes, Parlly FTEITAIIE a.Yes, fuly T §7  Good
Moderate 7t a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully Ufer: €19 a.Yes qofer: 11 a. Yes, frequently &7 K< a. Yes, considerably = a Yes, fully T%er: 8 No
Moderale AT a.Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully UIT &1 a.Yes i € b. Sometimes T 2. Ys, considerably T .Yes, fuly T @ Evary subject Teachers help us any sylabus
Effecive TRUTHH 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, flly e 41 a.Yes i @ 2. Yes, froquently 81 s b. Yes, Parly T8 TATVTE a.Yes, fully T @ Maniti Ghan deytat
Moderale e b.unfavorable S b, Yes, parll T8 TAIVIA b. To some extent #E 57 b. sometimes FFEY b Yes, Partly #1E TATI: ¢.To some extent FE 5 Kam Samase nahi aale
Moderale FTi  a Helps improving ST a. Yes, full ¥t 7 b. To some extent #7815 c. Rarely 74t b.Yes, Parlly #T8 TUT: a.Yes, ully U1 8% Niymit abhyas ke
Effective TR c. Ineffective RO a. Yes, fully T 87 a.Yes ot 1 b. Sometimes T 2. Yes, considerably T b. Yes, Parlly W Good
Effecive SRUTST: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, full ¥ &7 b. To some extent 7815 b. sometimes et b. Yes, Parly F181 STV c.To some extent FTe 571 3t  aersmdars 3l e 3. et @ Reorren
Helpfu weras a.Helps improving AT a. Yes, fuly U1 1 a.Yes it 8 . Rarely Fafact 2. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fuly T ¥ Good
Helpfu Tera b.unfavorable ST a. Yes, fully T &7 a.Yes ol @ 2. Yes, frequently 81 7 a. Y, considerably = a.Yes, fuly T @ Syllabus s vry trick that solf i tichar
Moderate 5 a Holps improving ST a. Yes, ully T 8 a.Yes it @1 2. Yes, frequently 8 T b. Yes, Parly F1E1 TAUTE a.Yes, fuly T 8 yes
e . . wa aYes, y F= a Yes, lly T 8T Good
Moderate 50 a Holps improving SN a. Yes, ully Ui 8 a.Yes i @1 3. Yes, fequently 81 K b. Yes, Parly F181 FAIITE c.To some extent #1851 778

Effective SROTHIT 2. Helps improving STefe a.

Yes, fully T @7 a.Yes Ty B

a

Yes, frequently 813 ARt a.

Yes, considerably T4t a.Yes, fully qofer: €1

Excellent

s

e e

st

el 3T ST T, Fe,
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Alumni Feedback Analysis
2022-23

The analysis of quality and development of the institution is calculated on the Basis

of Feedback from Alumni.

The following ranking scale is used for selecting parameters

A) Strongly Agree  B) Agree C) Uncertain D) Strongly Disagree E) Disagree.

The entire evaluation report from Alumni is based on quality and development of

the institution. Each feedback factor has three options whether the ratio of agree.

Total number of respondent is 27. The Alumni entire evaluation analysis about the quality

and development of the institution is as follows:

1.

We got the reply from respondent about the learning experience | had at the college
has been useful in my career and present life. Total Agree respondents are 20 (74.07
%), strongly agree are 04(14.81%), strongly disagree 02(7.41%) and uncertain
respondent is 1(3.71%).

We found the ratio of feedback from Alumni relates to the development at the
college in the recent years are appreciative. Agree respondents are 16 (59.26%),
strongly agree 06(22.22), disagree 02(7.41%), strongly disagree respondent is
1(3.71%) and uncertain respondent is 2(7.40%).

We got reply relates to the Alumni should play a positive role in the development of
the college. Agree respondents are 16 (59.26%), strongly agree 04(14.81%), disagree
03(11.11%), strongly disagree respondent is 2(7.41%) and uncertain respondent is
2(7.41%).

We found result about the executive body of Alumni Association along with the
college should take initiatives to efficiently enroll and strengthen the Alumni
Association. Agree respondents are 15 (55.56%), strongly agree 08(29.63), disagree
01(3.71%), strongly disagree respondent is 1(3.71%) and uncertain respondent is
2(7.40%).

The reply comes about the Alumni can willingly contribute to the development of
the college? Agree respondents are 14 (51.85%), strongly agree 09(33.33), disagree
02(7.41%), and uncertain respondent is 2(7.41%).

We got reply about Alumni may be invited to deliver a guest lecture/ training or
motivational session in the college, if interested. Agree respondents are 18 (66.66%),
strongly agree 04(14.81), disagree 03(11.11%), strongly disagree respondent is
1(3.71%) and uncertain respondent is 1(3.71%).
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Structured Feedback Received from Alumni for Design and Review of Syllabus

ALUMNI FEEDBACK REPORT 2022-23

Year wise

FEEDBACK REPORT DATA IN PERCENT (%) (Total Sample:27)

QUE NO. OPTIONS TOTAL (%)
1 A | AGREE 20(74.07)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 04(14.81)

C | DISAGREE 00

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 02(7.41)

E | UNCERTAIN 01(3.71)
TOTAL 27(100)

2 A | AGREE 16(59.26)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 06(22.22)

C | DISAGREE 2(7.41)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 1(3.71)

E | UNCERTAIN 2(7.40)
TOTAL 27(100)

3 A | AGREE 16(59.26)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 04(14.81)

C | DISAGREE 03(11.11)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 02(7.41)

E | UNCERTAIN 02(7.41)
TOTAL 27(100)

4 A | AGREE 15(55.56)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 08(29.63)

C | DISAGREE 01(3.71)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 01(3.70)

E | UNCERTAIN 02(7.40)
TOTAL 27(100)

5 A | AGREE 14(51.85)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 09(33.33)

C | DISAGREE 2(7.41)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 00

E | UNCERTAIN 02(7.41)
TOTAL 27(100.00)

6 A | AGREE 18(66.66)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 04(14.81)

C | DISAGREE 03(11.11)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 01(3.71)

E | UNCERTAIN 01(3.71)
TOTAL 27(100.00)

7 A | AGREE 13(48.15)
B | STRONGLY AGREE 07(25.93)

C | DISAGREE 04(14.81)

D | STRONGLY DISAGREE 00

E | UNCERTAIN 03(11.11)
TOTAL 27(100.00)




A AGREE 17(62.96)
B STRONGLY AGREE 04(14.81)
C DISAGREE 01(3.71)
D STRONGLY DISAGREE 00
E UNCERTAIN 05(18.52)
TOTAL 27(100.00)
A AGREE 17(62.96)
B STRONGLY AGREE 05(18.51)
C DISAGREE 03(11.11)
D STRONGLY DISAGREE 01(3.71)
E UNCERTAIN 01(3.71)
TOTAL 27(100.00)




Teachers Feedback Report

2022-23

Sample size of feedback- 27

Feedback on Course is given on the basis of following points
The percentage of the report about Teachers feedback is given below:-

Sr.
No.

Subjects

Ranking Scale

Strongly
Agree

(%)

Agree
(%)

Uncertain
(%)

Strongly
Disagree
(%)

Disagree
(%)

The Depth of the syllabus
content is adequate to have

substantial learning Results.

33.3

59.3

7.4

00

00

Course is adequate to fill
the gap between modern
life- challenges and
Academics.

14.8

85.2

00

00

00

The syllabus can be
covered within the
stipulated period as per the
plan.

29.6

63

7.4

00

00

The units/sections in the
syllabus are appropriately
arranged in a proper
sequence.

33.3

63

3.7

00

00

The recommended
textbooks are sufficient and
based on the syllabus.

25.9

70.4

3.7

00

00

Sufficient reference
material and books are
available for the topics
mentioned in the syllabus.

29.6

66.7

3.7

00

00

The text/resources are
interesting and successful
in the classroom.

29.6

70.4

00

00

00

The learning objectives are
as per the needs of the
students.

29.6

70.4

00

00

00

The text/resources are
sufficient for the
preparation of lessons.

29.6

70.4

00

00

00

10

The text/resources are
appropriate for my

22.2

74.1

3.7

00

00




student’s level.

Feedback on Laboratory component

11 | The prescribed experiments
arouse the interest of pupils
in subject & enhance their
understanding.

29.6 66.7 3.7 00 00

12 | The practical’s helps to
develop experimental,
design, problem solving 44 4 48.1 7.4 00 00
and analysis skills of the
students

Teachers Feedback Analysis
2022 - 2023

We received feedback from 29 teachers on their respective subject syllabus. The
feedback forms have been designed with the help of Google forms and shared with the
teachers through social media groups. They were asked to submit their responses to a set of
twelve statements on a 5-point Likert Scale in which choices range from Strongly Agree (1)
to Strongly Disagree (5). The feedback thus received was then analyzed by the Committee
and shared with the Principal, IQAC and the faculty for discussion. The analysis of the
feedback is given Statement-wise and is as follows:

Statement 1: The Depth of the syllabus content is adequate to have substantial learning results —
majority of the teachers i.e. 59.3% agreed with the statement while 33.3% teachers strongly agreed
and 7.4% teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers disagreed and strongly disagreed.

Statement 2: Course is adequate to fill the gap between modern life- challenges and academics — in
this 85.2% teachers agreed while 48.8% teachers strongly agreed. 0% teachers were uncertain while
0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 3: The syllabus can be covered within the stipulated period as per the plan — majority of
teachers i.e. 63% agreed with the statement while 29.6% teachers strongly agreed. 7.4% teachers were
uncertain while 0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 4: The units/sections in the syllabus are appropriately arranged in a proper sequence —
majority of teachers i.e. 63% agreed with the statement while 33.3% teachers strongly agreed. 3.7%
teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 5: The recommended textbooks are sufficient and based on the syllabus — 70.4% teachers
agreed while 25.9% teachers strongly agreed. 3.7% teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers
strongly disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 6: Sufficient reference material and books are available for the topics mentioned in the
syllabus — 66.7 % teachers agreed while 29.6 % teachers strongly agreed. 7.4% teachers were
uncertain while 0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.




Statement 7: The text/resources are interesting and successful in the classroom — 70.4% teachers
agreed while 29.6 % teachers strongly agreed. 0% teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly
disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 8: The learning objectives are as per the needs of the students — 70.4% teachers agreed
while 29.6 % teachers strongly agreed. 0% teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly
disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 9: The text/resources are sufficient for the preparation of lessons — 70.4% teachers agreed
while 29.6 % teachers strongly agreed. 0% teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly
disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 10: The text/resources are appropriate for my student’s level - 74.1 % teachers agreed
while 22.2% teachers strongly agreed. 3.4 % teachers were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly
disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 11: The prescribed experiments arouse the interest of pupils in subject & enhance their
understanding - 66.7% teachers agreed while 29.6% teachers strongly agreed. 3.7 % teachers were
uncertain while 0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.

Statement 12: The practical’s helps to develop experimental, design, problem solving and analysis
skills of the students - 48.1% teachers agreed while 44.4% teachers strongly agreed. 7.1 % teachers
were uncertain while 0% teachers strongly disagreed and disagreed.
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82612023 14:19:32 snehaluare@qmai.com Or. Snehal G. Juare Geology Science 8)Agree &) Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree ) Uncerain ©) Uncertain 8)Agree &) Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree No suggestion
82612023 14:39:18 sbansod 15@gmailcom ‘Sonam Kartk Bansod Zoology Sclonce ©) Uncertain B)Agree ©) Uncertain 8)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agroe B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree Thank you
8262023 14:44:40 Prof. Kantial Zobaj Lac Marathi s 8)Agree B)Agree A)Stongly Agree o comments
82612023 20:10:16 nakhatebharal@yahoo.in Prot. Dr. Bharat Vithoba Nakhate Hstory Ans 8)Agree B)Agree ASuonglyAgree  8)Agreo 8)Agroo 8)Agree A) Strongly Agree 8)Agroo 8)Agreo 8)Agreo 8)Agroo
Chemisty Science. A) Strongy Agree B)Agree
Physics Science and Technology A) Strongly Agree B)Agree ASuonglyAgree B Agres 8)Agroo 8)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agroo 8)Agree 8)Agres 8)Agreo ) Srongly Agree
812812023 11:05:11 hoorkar1965@gmailcom Prof Dr. Harishchandra Govinda Borkar  Pal Atts (Humanites)  B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree ASwonglyAgree  A)StonglyAgree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree No
812812023 11:44:56 nitup0428@gmal.com Nt Gajanan Parchake Chemistry Science B)Agree ) Strongly Agree B)Agree A) Strongy Agree B)Agree AStonglyAgree  B)Agree ) Strongy Agree. B)Agree 8)Agree A StongyAgree  A)StronglyAgree  No Comments
812872023 12:14:5 Physics Science ) Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree A)Stongly Agree ) Strongly Agree. ree 1ihink based and advanced
8282023 122222 i Chemisiry ‘Science and technology B) Agree B)Agree B) Agree ©) Unceriain B)Agree B) Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree A)StongyAgree  A)StonglyAgree  None
812812023 1223:35 biotech pravin1991@gmail.com Pravin K Thkare Microbiology ‘Science and fechnology  C) Uncertain B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B) Agree B)Agree B)Agree B) Agree
8282023 122401 [ Chemistry ‘Science and Technology B) Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree No
8282023 123314 or Botany. Science B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agroe B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agroe B)Agree B)Agree B)Agroe B)Agree ol
8202023 124310 or Sociology s 8)Agree &) Agree B)Agree ) Strongy Agree &) Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agroe ©) Uncertain No suggession
82812023 124327 i Chemisry Sclonce 8)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agroe B)Agree No suggestion.
8282023 125726 Marathi s A) Strongy Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agroo 8)Agree 8)Agreo 8)Agroo 8)Agreo None.
8282023 130053 Physics Science and technology 8) Agree B)Agree A)StonglyAgree ) Stongly Agree 8)Agroo ASuonglyAgroe B)Agree 8)Agroo AjSuonglyAgree B)Agree 8)Agroo
82812023 1301:44 rryccl16@gmai com Dr. RITARAMJI RAUT Commerce ‘Commerce and managen 8) Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agree 8)Agroe 8)Agree 8)Agre 8)Agree 8)Agree The syllabus is wide butLis having value as pe reguirement
82812023 140128 ganeshahote73@gmal.com Prof. Dr. GANESH L DHOTE GEOGRAPHY. At 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree A)SwonglyAgree &) Srongly Agree 8)Agree A) Strongy Agree 8)Agroe B)Agree 8)Agres A SwongyAgree  A)StonglyAgree  No Suggestion
82812023 14:32:44 rug.sci@gmal.com Or Raju U. Gadpayie Microbiology y a B)Agree ) Agree B)Agree B)Agree ) our
82812023 15:52:31 vinodbarded@gmal com DrV. M. Barde Gommerce ‘Commerce and Managen A) Stongly Agree B)Agree B)Agree ) Strongly Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree ) Strongy Agree. B)Agree N
812912023 814249 thakaroky@gmailcom D, Kishor Yadaorao Thakare. Geography Humanities A Strongy Agree B)Agree B) Agree A Strongy Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree ©) Uncerain B)Agree No
82912023 102807 Vbtakhandur@amailcom D, Virendra Baii Turkar Engish Ats&Commerce  B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree B) Agree 8)Agree A) Strongly Agree. B) Agree ) Unceriain B)Agree ©) Uncertain Overal goos.
82912023 202944 wasniksp@gmailcom Dr Rakesh P Wasnik Engish Humanity A) Strongy Agree B)Agree AStonglyAgree B Agree B)Agree B)Agree B)Agree
83012023 12:10:02 rakeshthakare1983@gmail com Dr. Rakesh Urnrao Thakare Microbiology ‘Science & Technalogy
83012023 14:16:2 Bota Science 8)Agree B)Agree ©) Uncertin 8)Agree B)Agroe B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agroe B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agroe The syllabus should also contain skil based contents

i ny. B)Agree
83012023 21:18:40 rakeshiaimale1975@gmailcom Dr. Rakesh V. Taimale. Engish s B)Agree B)Agree ASuonglyAgree B Agres ) Strongly Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree B)Agree 8)Agree B)Agree A)Strongly Agree  Nice on, but nsed to make fforts to



Structured Feedback Received from Students on Design and Review of Syllabus
ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT 2022-23

The feedback is taken from 324 students from Arts, Commerce and Science streams. The
feedback forms have been designed with the help of Google forms and shared with the students
through social media groups. They were asked to submit their responses to a set of thirteen
statements on a 4-point Scale with different choices. The feedback thus received was then analysed
by the Committee and shared with the Principal, IQAC and the faculties for discussion. The
analysis of the feedback is given Statement-wise as follows:

Statement 1: The syllabus of each subject was — majority of the students i.e. 51.54% found the
syllabus challenging while 40.74 % found it adequate.

Statement 2: Academic ability to understand the course was — majority of students i.e. 53.40%
found it more than adequate, 34.57% found it simply adequate while 1.85% agreed that it was
inadequate and10.19% stated as unable to say.

Statement 3: The Understanding level of the course was — 21.30% students found it Manageable
while 61.73% students found it as convenient, 12.96% students found it difficult while 4.01% stated
it as very difficult.

Statement 4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class — majority of the students i.e.
48.77% agreed that 85% to 100% syllabus was covered while 25.31% students said that 70-85%
syllabus was covered. 24.07% held the opinion in favour of 55-70% and 11.42% students opted for
less than 55%.

Statement 5: What is your opinion about the library material for the course — majority of the
students i.e. 52.78% opined excellent while 33.02% students found it sufficient. 6.79% students
opined insufficient and 5.56% found it poor.

Statement 6: How was the availability of material for the prescribed reading - 38.27% students
agreed that it was very good while 51.54% students opined good. 6.17% students found it
insufficient while 4.01% students declared it poor.

Statement 7: How was the role of internal assessment - 34.26% students called it effective while
38.58% held the view that it was moderate. 24.38% students found it helpful while 2.78% students
opted for unable to say.

Statement 8: What impact, according to you, will the internal assessment have on your course
grade — majority of the students i.e. 50.62% agreed that it helps improving while 29.01% students
opined that it was unfavourable. 15.12% students found it ineffective while 5.25% students opted
for not at all.

Statement 9: Were your assignments discussed with you? — majority of the students i.e. 53.70%
opted for yes fully while 25.62% students said yes partly, 15.74% students said sometimes while
4.94% students opted for not at all.



Statement 10: Was there any scope in syllabus for personal interaction with teachers - 52.47%
students said fully yes while 35.49% students opined as some extent. 6.48% students said no while
5.56% students opted for can’t say.

Statement 11: Did you visit industries, museum, laboratories, science centres, banks and any other
colleges and universities? - 34.88% students said yes frequently, while 29.32% students opted for
sometimes. 15.74% students said rarely while 20.06% students opted for not at all.

Statement 12: Whether the course covered Gender Issues, Human Values, and environmental
issues? — Majority of students is i.e. 45.06% opined yes considerably while 43.83% students opted
for yes partly. 5.86% students opted for not at all while 5.25% students said can’t say.

Statement 13: Did the syllabus have the practical value — majority of students i.e. 51.54% opted for
yes fully while 17.90% students said yes partly. 24.69% students agreed that it had to some extent
while 5.86% students preferred can’t say.



Structured Feedback Received from Students for Design and Review of Syllabus

Year wise

STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT

2022-23

FEEDBACK REPORT DATA IN PERCENT (%) (Total Sample:324)

QUE: - Option ARTS COMMERCE | SCIENCE | Total %
(51) (152)
(121) (324)
1.The syllabus | A. Challenging 57 30 80
of each subject
was 167 | 51.54321
B. Boring 03 02 04 9 3.08642
C. Adequate 57 16 59 132 | 40.74074
D. Inadequate 04 03 9 16 | 4.012346
2. Your A. More Than 57 30 86
Academic Adequate 173 | 53.39506
ability to i
understand the | B- Simply ar 15 50
COLSE Was Adequate 112 34.5679
C. Inadequate 02 02 02 6| 1.851852
D. Unable to 15 4 14
Say 33| 10.18519
3. A. Manageable 17 06 46 69 21.2963
Understanding :
level of the B. Convenient 86 38 76 200 61.7284
course was- C. Difficult 13 7 22 42| 12.96296
D. Very difficult 5 00 8 13 | 4.012346
4. How much | A.85% to 41 14 72 158 | 48.76543
of the syllabus
was covered in | B-70% to 85% 37 13 32 82 | 25.30864
class C. 55% to 70% 29 15 34 78 | 24.07407
D. Less than 14 9 14
55% 37 | 11.41975




5. What is your | A. Excellent 52 24 95 171 | 52.77778
opinion about _
the library B. Sufficient 51 19 37 107 33.02469
materials for "=y e dent 06 5 11 22| 6.790123
the course?
D. Poor 12 3 9 24 | 5.555556
6. How was A. Very Good 48 12 73 133 38.2716
the availability
the prescribed  I"C Tsufficient 7 3 10 20|  6.17284
reading?
D. Poor 5 3 5 13 4.012346
7. How was A. Effective 34 12 65 111 34.25926
the role of
internal B. Moderate 51 60 50 125 38.58025
assessment C. Helpful 32 13 34 79 | 24.38272
D. Unable to say 4 2 3 9| 2777778
8. What A. Helps 54 23 87
impact, improving 164 | 50.61728
according to TR o 37 17 e
you, will the . unfavourable 94 29.01235
internal C. Ineffective 22 08 19 49 | 15.12346
assessment
have on your D. Not atall 8 3 6
course grade 17 | 5.246914
9. Assignment | A. Yes, fully 56 23 95 174 53.7037
s discussed
with you B. Yes, partly 38 14 31 83| 25.61728
C. Sometimes 20 11 20 51 15.74074
D. Not at all 7 3 6 16 | 4.938272
10. Was there | A. Yes 60 23 87 170 52.46914
any scope in
syllabus for B. To some 45 23 47
personal extent 115 35.49383
interaction C. No 8 2 11 21| 6.481481
with teachers?
D. Can't say 8 3 7 18 | 5.555556




11.Did you A. Yes, 39 12 58
visit industries, | frequently 109 | 34.87654
MUSENITS, B i 34 16 49
laboratories, - sometimes 99 | 29.32099
science C. Rarely 22 9 20 51| 15.74074
centres, blanks
and any other | D. Notatall 26 14 25
colleges and
universities? 65| 20.06173
12. Whether A. Yes, 54 18 74
the course considerably 146 | 45.06173
covered 5 e 57 50
Gender Issues, . yes, partly 142 43.82716
Human C. Not atall 7 1 11 19| 5.864198
Values,
Environmental | D. Can't say S S 7
issue? 17 | 5.246914
13.Did the A. Yes, fully 55 27 85 167 | 51.54321
syllabus have
the practical B. Yes, partly 26 9 23 58 | 17.90123
value C. To some 31 14 35
extent 80 24.69136
D. Can't say 9 1 9 19 | 5.864198




1. The syllabus of each st 2. Your Acaderic abilty 8. What impact, according 9. Were your assignments 12.Whether the course ¢ 13.Did the syllabus have *14. If you have other comments to offer on the course please do below:
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Timestamp S ST S +3.Understanding eval of t 4. How much of the sylat: 5. What s your opinion at 6.How was the availabilty 7. How was the ole of int et seaerira 3iFATes qFreal FaTEaTa AT <t 10, Was there any scope 1.Did you visit industries 3ETearae i,
812612023 14:04:05 cAdequate T aMore than Adequate 3 ¢ Diffcult T 285%to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 7 2. Effectve SROTFFT bunfavorable S c. Sometimes U a.Yes i 81 . Rarely 7T b. Yes, Parlly #T8 THIIE b, Yes, Partly 3 Nige
812612023 14:00:35 2 Challenging HTEETATESa b. Simply Adequate 7 b. Convenient ST ¢ 55% t0 70% a Excellnt 3% a.Very Good 57 b Moderate 77 b unfavorable S b Yes, partly Y ST b T, aYes, yF=aeTo T Good
812612023 14:00:51 2 Challenging JTEETATEHa & More than Adequate 3 b. Convenient BRITEF b 70% to 85% o Excollent 3T a.Very Good 37 2. Effectve SROTFFT 2. Helps improving ST b, Yes, parlly FTEY STV a.Yes et 81 . Rarely 7T b. Yes, Parlly 18 TV . To some extent #1851 Good
812612023 14:28:57 c-Adequate T b, Simply Adequate T ¢ Diffclt wT agstto a Excellent 3% b. Good 8 b, Moderale #ETH . Ineffective SRV, d . Not a al HF¥aTer 1€, d. Canttsay 7, 4 T . Not at all /1 Y. a. Yes, considerably = a.Yes, fully T @ yes
812612023 14:40:05 3.Challenging 3TEETATERA a More than Adequate 31 a. Manageable STETTHR 4 85% to a Excollent 3T a.Very Good 9 2. Effectve SROTFFIT: 2. Helps improving T a. Yes, fully J¥ic 1 a.Yes et 89 2. Yes, frequently €1 T a. Yes, considerably T2 b, Yes, Partly 312
812612023 14:52:34 2 Challenging HTERTATEHa a More than Adequate f ¢ Diffclt w8 a85%to a Excollent g% b. Good & 2. Effective SROTFT 8 Helps improving Tde a. Yes, fully T 819 a.Yes St 81 [ aYes, yF=aeTo T e
812612023 16:37:24 3.Challenging TEETAIEHA . More than Adequate 3 b. Convenient 8YR 6. 5% o 70% b Suffcient T b. Good &% b.Moderale #TH  b.unfavorable S b Yes, partly F1E S b. To some extent FTE 5 b. sometimes TN b, Yes, Parlly ST FEC b. Yes, Party T Okk
826/2023 18:04:12 b.Boring FBINAATH b, Simply Adequale T a. Manageable ST 2 85% to b Suffcient S2=r b, Good & b. Moderale LT a Helps improving ST b, Yes, partly #18 SATOTa b, To some extent F1€ 5 a. Yes, requenty €12 a1t b. Yes, Partly F181 STTe ¢.To some extent T8 5 Nothing
812612023 18:19:10 b. e ¢ 5% 0 70% b Suffcient T b. Good &9 b. Moderate FETH . Inefective GRVIETR b. Yes, partly #1E SO b. To some extent F1E 5 c. Rarcly Fafia Not atall ST AR ¢.To some extent FTE T Good
812612023 18:20:25 2 Challenging TRTATEwa a More than Adequate 3 b. Convenient ST b 705 to 85% b Suffcient T2r b, Good & a. Effectve SROTFETE  bunfavorable S a. Yes, fuly J¥ie @ b, To some extont A 57 b. sometimes TR b, Yes, Party T SETITE . To some extent FTEY S Happy thought
812612023 18:34:12 2.Challenging TEFTAEAA b. Simply Adequate Tt b. Convenient 8 b 70% to 85% a Excollent SR a.Very Good 37 <. Helpful FEras bunfavorable S . Yes, fuly T T a.Yes i @Y b. sometimes FEAE b, Yes, Partly #1E SHTUT: a.Yes, fully ST 9 Nothing
826/2023 18:46:59 & Challenging TeRTTea b. Simply Adequale T a. Manageable ST 4 85% to a Excellent 3% b. Good &% <. Helpful FErTm . . b b, aYes, &= b, Yes, Partly 3R Very good
8126/2023 18:50:28 ¢Adequate T a.More than Adequate 3f b. Convenient BT b 70% to 85% b. Sufficient T2 b. Good &% b. Moderate HETH a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully qfa: 1 a.Yes qufer: 11 b. sometimes FWF  a. Yes, considerably a2 b. Yes, Partly 31era: .
812612023 18:55:58 & Challenging TSRTATERA a More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable STETTHR 4 g5% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTTT 2, Helps improving ST b Yes, parly T VTR b, To some extent 7Y 57 b. sometimes e b Yes, Parlly T STATVTE a Yes, fully T 8% Al syllabus complete
812612023 19:00:42 c-Adequate T d. Unable to say ®i7 2/ a. Manageable 3R 5 5% to b. Sufficient et a.Very Good 378 a. Effective RO a.Helps improving SR a. Yes, fully ia: 81 a.Yes qufer: @Y b. sometimes FEFN . Yes, considerably 4= a.Yes, fully qofer: g IEATEGHHT ATerc FEterET A AT S 3
82612023 19:36:41 CAdequate T aMore than Adequale 3 b. Convenient B b 70% to 85% a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: . Ineffective SROTFFTT a. Yes, fuly 91 1 a.Yes qufer 80 2. Yes, frequenty &1 T a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully S % study al fime clg continue
812612023 20:13:41 4. Inadequate 3T d. Unable o say T, ¢ ¢ Diffclt T 4. Less than 55% 4 Poor ST G Poor ST b Moderale BETH  bunfavorable ST c. Sometimes T c. No 7Tl . Rarely 7afir Nt at all TaTTT8Y c.To some extent A8 5 =T 37 ATEY
812612023 20:16:27 2 Challenging JTEETATEHa & More than Adequate 3 d. Very diffcull GTTSUT . Loss than 5% b Suffcient ST a.Very Good 37 <. Helpful TErTm b.unfavorable S b Yes, parly FTEY SV c. No Y 2. Yes, frequenty &1 A< b. Yes, Partly S8 S3TTe b. Yes, Partly 3R:  gast
812612023 20:28:07 2 Challenging HTERTATE#a a More than Adequate 3f a. Manageable STEYRRT b 7034 to 85% a Excellnt 3% a.Very Good 57 . Holplu Tra aHelps improving AT a. Yes, fuly ¥ 1 a.Yos qufer: 8 b. somelimes FHHN 2. Yes, considerably =T a.Yes, fully T ¥ Study is mostimportantin fe
812612023 20:36:45 & Challenging TEETATEHA a More than Adequate 3 b. Convenient 8R4 85% to a Excollent 3T a.Very Good 9 2. Effectve SROTFT: 2. Helps improving T a. Yes, fully J¥ic 1 a.Yes et 89 2. Yes, frequenty €17 T a. Yes, considerably T2 a.Yes, fully Ut €Y1 e 11 FYRAT 0 (QFIEa) » ST 31T STy e (V37 » e 3191 Harer e et (W) Page 2 Ry Se2s 3 v el 75 e 3
812612023 20:51:33 2 Challenging HTEETATESa b. Simply Adequate T b. Convenient ST ¢ 55% to 70% b Suffcient 7=t b. Good 8 b Moderale F7 b unfavorable ST  d . Not a al ¥y 7f. . No Tt 4 Not atall e Y. b. Yes, Parly T8 TATOTE c.To some extent FTEY 57 it was very dificut o alsyllabus compee
812612023 21:12:55 3.Challenging STEETATEHa b. Simply Adequate T b. Convenient BT 6. 5% o 70% c.Insufficient ST . Insufficent SITATAT b, Moderale TR bunfavorable TT o 3 b, cNotatall AFAME b, Yes, Party R Ghagal
82612023 21:23:20 2 Challenging 3TERTEHA . More than Adequate f a. Manageable eI 4 g5% to a Excollent % a.Very Good 3w a. Effectve SROTFaTE: 2 Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly 9¥ia @1 a.Yes Sufer: € a. Yes, frequently 81 b, Yes, Parly F18 9T a.Yes, fully T 7 Everything good as | mentioned in question, so there query. thank you.
812612023 22:25:36 2.Challenging TERTAIEHA . More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable STETHR 4 85% to a Excollent R a.Very Good 37 5. Effectve SROTITS 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fuly q¥ic: @1 a.Yes qufer: 8 b. sometimes FY 2. Yes, considerably &2 a.Yes, fully ST ¥y course "
812612023 23:42:26 2 Challenging TSRTATEA a More than Adequate 3 b. Convenient &= 2 85% to a Excollent 3 aVery Good 37 a. Effoctve SROTFaTE: 2 Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly J¥ia: @1 a.Yes Sufer: 8 2. Yes, frequently €1 T a. Yes, considerably F=21t a Yes, fully % 8% ir & mad 4 derstanci
812712023 7:20:23 2 Challenging TEETATEa b. Simply Adequate T b. Convenient 8 6. 5% o 70% b Suffcient T b. Good &9 b. . . 3 . Rarely b. Yes, Parll 18 TAVI: d. Gan't say B 1 ¢ Good
812712023 8:50:17 & Challenging HTeETATEra b. Simply Adequale T c.Diffcult T8 o 55% to 70% c.Insufficent 37 b. Good & <. Helpful TErTm bunfavorable ST . Sometimes T . No Y 2. Yes, frequenty €1 T b. Yes, Parlly #181 SHTT: ¢.To some extent T8 57 Bsc 3 year is so hard
81271202 8:08:10 cAdequate T b, Simply Adequate T c.Diffiult #8T o 55% to 70% 4 Poor AR b. Good & <. Holptul FEras b.unfavorable S b Yes, partly FTE) SV d. Carit say W7 4 AT . Yes, froquently 81 s b. Yes, Parlly FT8Y ST c.To some extent F78) % A good
802712023 11,0808 CAdequate ST b Simply Adequals T b, Convenient T ¢, 559% to 70% b Suffcient T2 b. Good &% b. Moderale W a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully TG 61 a.Yes e 8 G Notalall TR TE. 2. Yes, considerably T4 b, Yes, Parlly 31 O AR @13 e g 3
812712023 16:21:20 cAdoquate T b. Simply Adquate T 2. Manageable STETTHR 1y 70%% o 85% a Excollent % b. Good & b. Moderate #ETH . Inffactive RV b. Yes, partly #T8) SO b. To som extent #1815 b. sometimes FUY o, Can't say F9L et A1 a.Yes, fully TUI 9 Thank you so much forthis helpful and beautfl course
812712023 21:02:38 2 Challenging HTEETATEHa a More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TR o 55% 10 70% c.Insufficent e b. Good & b. Moderale T a Helps improving SATEE b, Yes, partly #181 SHTOTa b, To some extent T8 5 c. Rarely T 2. Yes, considerably =2 a.Yes, fuly U 8 No comments
812812023 8:21:20 cAdequate T b, Simply Adequate T a. Manageable ST g, Less than 55% b Suffcient T . Insuffcent ST . Helpful G . Inefective SRUTETE b. Y, parlly FT8Y T . T a.Yes, =t a.Yes, fuly T 8% Colege me ek student ho ya do lekchrs hone chahiye
812812023 9:26:28 cAdequate ST aMore than Adequate 3 d. Very diffcul TTFET b 70% to 85% b Suffcient ST b. Good S <. Helpful TErm bunfavorable SAF . Yes, fuly S T a.Yes i 8 2. Yes, frequenty @1 T b. Yes, Partly F181 SHIUT: a.Yes, fully U1 971 Good
8128/2023 9:49.21 . Inadequate AT c.Inadequate AT d. Very dificult I FAT g. Less than 55% . Insuficiont 3T 6 Poor STEATUTATCR . Unable o say T d. Not atall YT o Not at all f3rara Y. . No Tl 6 Not atall e Y. 6. Cartt say F9L T T . Can' say T, 5T T athematics sylabus include more theory
812812023 9.49:47 cAdequate ST b, Simply Adequale T b, Convenient @R g Less than 55% b Suffcient T b. Good S <. Helpful TErTm b.unfavorable S b Yes, parly FTEY SV b, To some extent FTEY 5% b, sometimes YT b, Yes, Parlly T SHIUTE b. Yes, Parlly ¥ Nothing
812812023 8:50:19 O. Inadequate ¥ d. Unable fo say WL d. Very dificult QT F8NT 4 Less than 5% @ Poor NI d.Poor FHINI  d.Unable to say ST d. Not atall S A o Not at all FFaTer A8, 0. Can'tsay 7 e AT . Not at all #¥0r A€, o, Can't say o 43t 1 d. Can' say AL 495t ¢ Incomplete syllabus
812812023 9:51:44 & Challenging TEETATEA a More than Adequate 31 b. Convenient 8R4 85% to a Excollent 3 b. Good &% b. Moderale AT a Helps improving S a. Yes, fully T 61 a.Yes Ui @ 2. Yes, frequenty €17 Tt a. Yes, considerably &2 a.Yes, fully U1 % No
812812023 0:53:59 2 Challenging TR b. Simply Adequate T b, Converient BT b 709% o 85% a Excellent 3= b. Good 8 . Holpfu Tera 2 Helps improving ST b Yes, partly FT8Y ST b. To some extent FTEY 5 b. sometimes W b, Yes, Partly FTEY ST a.Yes, fully T €7 Syllabus s good
812812023 9:54:44 2 Challenging STEETATES a More than Adequate 3 b. Convenlent B b 70% to 85% a Excollent 3 b. Good &% b. Moderate T a Helps improving SN a. Yes, fully T 611 b, To some extent F1E 5 c. Rarely Fafie b. Yes, Parll T8 THUT: . To some extent FT€ 571 Syllabus Is good and inferesting
8/28/2023 9:58:46 b.Boring FTIBANEATE  a.More than Adequate Hf b. Convenient BT b 70% to 85% a. Excellent 3% b. Good 8 . Helpful Fgra b.unfavorable SefiFe . b. b, a. Yes, ly = a.Yes, fully T 8 Nahi mahit
812672023 10:00:36 CAdequate T aMore than Adequate 3 b. Convenient B 6. 5% o 70% a Excollent 3% b. Good &% b.Moderale FTH  bunfavorable TG a. Yes, fuly T 81 b, To some extent #1857 a. Yes, frequenty A b. Yes, Parly FTE SEVC b. Yes, Parly A EveryihingIs good
82812023 10:01:42 2 Challenging TRTAEwa d. Unable to say WA 81 ¢ Diffcult 8T b70%to 85% b Sufficent Tt . Insufficient ST c. Helplul HEram a Helps improving SATENET b, Yes, parly FTEY ST b % aYes, ly 7= . To some extent T8 ¥ 5o hard syllabus
8126/2023 10:03:17 cAdequate T b. Simply Adequate T b. Convenient BRI b 70% 1o 85% b Suffcient T b. Good &9 b.Moderate #ETH  b.unfavorable TG b Yes, partly #TE SO b. To some extent FTE 5 c. Rarcly Ff b. Yes, Parll 8 TV b Yes, Party 3er:
82812023 10:03:23 & Challenging TERTAT=A a.More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable T 4 g5% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: 2. Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly 991 1 a.Yes Sufer £/ 2. Yes, frequently 812 Tt a. Y, considerably Tt a.Yes, fuly e 7 My collsge performance s alway awesome all actives creats
8128/2023 10:10:13 . Inadequate AT b. Simply Adequate TRT d. Very dificult I FEVT g. Less than 55% d Poor SRR . Insuffcient ST d.Unable to say FAVIE . Not atall S Y . Not at all 5F7arar A8, . No Y 4. Notat all ¥ . d. Can' say &9 2t A . Can't say &7, A& A Sylabus complete hot nahi pumpne
82812023 10:10:48 & Challenging T=RTATEwa b. Simply Adequate W ¢ Diffcult T . 5% 0 70% . Insufficent ST . Insufficent ST . Helpful W . Inefective SRVTFTER ¢. Sometimes T . No Y b. sometimes T GNot at all SRR AT ¢.To some extent FE T priyak vishyacha abhyas cram far chagla asto
812812023 10:12:28 <. Inadequate AT d. Unable o say S 25 o.Diffcult T d. Less than 55% . Insufficent 3T b. Good & b. a e . 3 T8N 7 2. Yes, foquently 8 AT a. Yes, considerably T a.Yes, fuly ST @9 Very good teaching allmy stop
812812023 10:26:37 CAdequate T d. Unable 1o say a1 d. Very dificult T HT ¢ 5% 0 70% 6 Poor AT . Insuffcient ST . Helplul FE d.Notatall FTEEATA  c. Sometimes TN a.Yes i € . Rarely 7T b. Yes, Parlly #T8 TAIE b, Yes, Partly 3 yos
812812023 10:30:49 CAdoquate T a.More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TR 4 g5% to a Excolent S a.Very Good 57 2. Effective SROTEFTEA a Helps improving ST a. Yes,fully T 819 a.Yes gt 8 2. Yes, froquently @1 T a. Yes, considerably =41t a.Yes, fuly TUR: 851 Teacher saffvery nice
82612023 10:42:44 cAdequate T aMore than Adequate 31 a. Manageable STETTIR b 70%to 85% b Suffcient ST a.Very Good 37 <. Helpful FErTm a Helps improving SATH a. Yes, fuly Y91 71 a.Yes et 8 . Rarely 7 b. Yes, Parlly 181 TATUT: a.Yes, fuly T 8% Sylabus of all semester was undersiandable and famila fo us.
828/2023 10:47:20 cAdequate T b. Simply Adequate T b. Convenient B a.85% to a Excellnt 3% a.Very Good 57 2. Effective SROTETTE a Helps improving STE a. Yes,fully T 819 a.Yes 9t B 2. Yes, froquently 8 s a. Yes, considerably = a.Yes, fully T 77 Sufficent
8/268/2023 10:48:18 2.Challenging JTegTTea a.More than Adequate 3if b. Convenient BFH  3.85% to a. Excellent % a.Very Good 385 b. Moderate FET# aHelps improving ST b. Yes, partly FTéY STOTA b. To some extent FT8Y 57 a. Yes, frequently 811 K a. Yes, considerably 32T a.Yes, fully TUT: 8 | have found this class very interesting and fast paced.i think this s a very good class in that you can look at all the would be presented in a traditional class room.
812812023 10:54:01 2 Challenging HTEETATE#a a More than Adequate 3f b. Convenient &HIET 4 85% o a Excellnt 3% a.Very Good 57 a. Effoctve SROTFTE  bunfavorable S a. Yo, fuly S¥fa @1 a.Yos ot 8 2. Yes, froquently 8 s b. Yes, Parly F181 TATVTE a.Yes, fuly T 87 Very good
812812023 10:57:34 Adequale T a.More than Adequale 3 a. Manageable ST 4 55% to 2 Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 2. Effectve SROTFTT: 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully Vi @71 a.Yes et 89 2. Yes, frequently @17 T a. Yes, considerably F=21 a.Yes, fully S0 % Sylabusis suffient
812812023 10:57:34 cAdequate T aMore than Adequale 3f a. Manageable STETEHT 4 853 o a Excollent % a.Very Good 37 2. Effective SROTFT 2 Helps improving SE a. Yes, fully T 817 a.Yes et 81 2. Yes, frequently 81 7t a. Yes, considerably = a.Yes, fully T € Syllabus s suffcient
812812023 10:57:34 cAdequate T  a.More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TR 4 85% (o o Excollent 3 a.Very Good 39 2. Effectve SROTHT 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully J¥ic: 1 a.Yes qufer: 8 2. Yes, frequenty €13 at a. Yes, considerably &=21 a.Yes, fully S0 €% Sylabus s suffiient
82812023 10:57:35 cAdequate s aMore than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TETTU 4 g5% to a Excollent 9% b. Good &% a. Effectve SROTTE: 2 Helps improving T a. Yes, fuly §¥ia: @1 a.Yes Sufer: € 2. Yes, froquently €1 aTe b, Yes, Parlly 718 S3TT: a.Yes, fully St 9 Sylabusis suffient
8126/2023 10:57:36 cAdequate T a.More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable STETHR 4 85% to a Excollent R a.Very Good 37 5. Effectve SROTHTT: 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully q¥ic: @1 a.Yes qufer: 8% 2. Yes, frequently €13 a a. Yes, considerably &2 a.Yes, fully SUF €% SylabusIs sufficent
82612023 10:57:38 CAdequate ST aMore than Adequate 3 a. Manageable STETTHR 4 g5% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFETE: 2 Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly 991 1 a.Yes Sufer: 8 2. Yes, frequently €1 T a. Yes, considerably F=21 a.Yes, fully ST 9 Sylabusis suffcient
8128/2023 10:57:42 ¢Adequate T aMore than Adequate 3f a. Manageable JTYS 5 857 to a. Excellent 355 a.Very Good 3a% a. Effective GRUTHHRS . Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully qofa: 81 a.Yes qufer: g1 a. Yes, frequently 1T AKX a. Yes, considerably =4 a Yes, fully U ¥4 Syliabus is sufficient
812812023 10:57:47 c-Adequale T aMore than Adequale 3 a. Manageable ST 4 85% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: 2. Helps improving STl a. Yes,fuly J¥ia: 1 a.Yes Sufer €/ 2. Yes, frequently €1 T a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully ST ¥ Silabus is shepishiyans
8128/2023 10:57:53 ¢Adequate T a.More than Adequate 3f a. Manageable JTYS 5 859 to a. Excellent 355 a.Very Good 3% a. Effective GRUTHHR . Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully qfa: 81 a.Yes qufer: 1 . Yes, frequently §RT KX a. Yes, considerably =4 a Yes, fully U % Syliabus is sufficient
812812023 10:57:55 c-Adequale T aMore than Adequale 3 a. Manageable ST 4 55% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes, fuly J¥1a 1 a.Yes Sufer 80 2. Yes, frequently @1 T a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully ST 7 Sylabusis suffcient
8128/2023 10:58:06 ¢Adequate T a.More than Adequate 3f a. Manageable JTYS 5 859 to a. Excellent 3% a.Very Good 36H b. Moderate HETH a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully fa: 1 b, FR b, a. Yes, aYes, fully O B Sylabus is sufficent
82612023 10:56:12 cAdequate T aMore than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TR 5 g5% 1o o Excellent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTEE: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes,fuly qUid: 811 a.Yes St 817 a.Ves, froquenty R a1 . Yes, considerably T a Yes, fully qucr gra ) 0% 8 Sufieent
82612023 10:56:13 CAdequate ST aMore than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TETTH 4 g5% to a Excollent % a.Very Good 37 a. Effoctve SROTFETE: 2 Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly J¥ia @1 a.Yes Sufer: 8 2. Yes, frequently €1 T a. Yes, considerably F=21t a.Yes, fully Tt 8 Sylabus is sufsiant
812812023 10:56:17 2.Challenging TEFTATEAA . More than Adequate 31 a. Manageable STETHR 4 85% o a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 5. Effectve SRUTEIT 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully Vi @11 a.Yes et 8 2. Yes, frequently €13 I a. Yes, considerably F=21 a.Yes, fully TUFT: %1 Sielyabus i safisiant
82812023 10:59:02 & Challenging TERTATEwa . More than Adequate 3 a. Manageable TETTH 4 g5% to a Excollent 3 aVery Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: 2 Helps improving STl a. Yes, fuly 91 1 a.Yes Sufer: €/ 2. Yes, frequently €1 Tt a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully ST 7 Sylabusis suffcient
812812023 10:50:10 2.Challenging TEFTATEHA d. Unable to say &1 21 b. Converient 81 g, Less than 55% c.Insufficient 3T d Poor WA b, Moderale HCTH  bunfavorable TG b. Yes, parly #18 SO b. To som extent F1E 5 b. sometimes FUY  d. Can't say F9L et 1 ¢.To some extent FTE T pest
812812023 10:50:10 c-Adequale T a.More than Adequale 3 a. Manageable ST 4 55% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 a. Effectve SROTFTE: 2. Helps improving Tl a. Yes,fuly 91 1 a.Yes Sufer 80 2. Yes, frequently &1 T a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully ST % Sylabusis shpiseyan
8128/2023 11:00:10 .Challenging HTEETHATesa b. Simply Adequate = b. Convenient BRER ¢ 55% to 70% a. Excellent 3% b. Good &% a. Effective IROTEHE  a Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully T: 871 b. To some extent FTE 57 d. Not at all YT AT, b. Yes, Partly T $TUTe d. Can't say #7961 very good
812812023 11:03:28 CAdequate T aMore than Adequale 3 a. Manageable T o.85% to a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 2. Effectve SROTFTE: 2 Helps improving ST a. Yes,fuly J¥ia 1 a.Yes Sufer 8/ 2. Yes, frequently @1 T a. Yes, considerably =21 a.Yes, fully ST 7 Sylabus is suffcient
8/28/2023 11:09:22 ¢Adequate Tt b. Simply Adequate b Convenient EER b 70% to 85% a. Excellent 3. b. Good 8 b. Moderate 7L b.unfavorable SiFW b, Yes, partly FTEl ST b. b, a. Yes, ly 3= a.Yes, fully e /1 o0d
812812023 11:11:17 CAdequate ST aMore than Adequate 3 a. Manageable STAYTRI b 70% to 85% a Excollent 3 a.Very Good 37 5. Effectve SRUTHIT 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fuly J¥ic: @11 a.Yes et 8 b. sometimes TN 2. Yes, considerably &A1 . Yes, Parlly 3R Best teaching
812812023 11:11:27 cAdequate T b Simply Adequate T c.Diffiult TS 4. Loss than 55% 0 Poor STV o Poor SRTFIME . Helplul T 0. Notat all FTEVEY AT Not a al 3P T, d. Can't say 7, 4t T d. Not at all FH A&, c.Not at all VAT Y . Can't say LA A Syl yav . rog Jdya topic vr
812812023 11:13:03 a.Challenging TSRS a.More than Adequate 3T b, Convenient VR . 55% to 70% b Suficent T b. Good 8 b e o Noay a.Yes, froquenty BT A< b. Yes, Parly S8 SSTE b, Yes, Pty SR o rchs s ore pummens Rahi i
812812023 11:19:44 &.Challenging TSFTEF a More than Adequate 31 b, Convenient IR 55% to 70% o Excollent 3 a.Very Good 7% a. Effectve SROTFFT 2. Helps improving ST a. Yes, fully 91 71 a.Yes et 89 b. sometimes FTE b Yes, Partly FIE TATI: a.Yes, fuly T B Very nice
812612023 11:22:09 & Challenging STeETATa a More than Adequate 3 b, Convenlent SRR a.85% to a Excollent 3w a.Very Good 3R a Hel e o a.Yes qofer: g b. somelimes R b, Yes, Parly T8 AR a.Yes fuly @ Y "
812812023 11:27:52 a.Challenging ST d. Unable to say 7, a. Managoable TGN o 85% to a Excollent 5% b. Good & . Helpful T . Inefective SRUTEFTES a. Yes, fully Ui @1 a.Yos qufer: 80 b. Sometimes SN 2. Yes, considerably ST a.Yes, fully U 9 Sylabus is very good
812812023 11:29:44 2.Challenging HTEETATFa & More than Adequate 3 . Diffcut 78T ¢ 5% 0 70% b Suffcient T2T b, Good &% b Hel e . b b aYes, yaameTo T Good
812812023 11:34:00 cAdequale THET 2 More than Adequate 3 b, Convenient BT b 70% to 85% b Suffcient T b. Good & b.Moderate FETH  bunfavorable TTE o 3 ) b. Yes, Parll T8 TATC b, Yes, Partl 3% Good

812812023 11:48:17 & Challenging TFTATEF a More than Adequte 3 a. Manageable ST a.85% to a Excelent3FT  aVeryGood 33 o, Effctive SROTHA & Helps improving STEE b. Yes, partly T8 79T . Yes et 81 b. Sometimes T b, Yes, Parlly FETTAUTE a.Yes, fuly T @ The study was foo good.
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